
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Ravenhill 6.0 Promoter: Jairo Carrasco
Location: Göteborg, Sweden Chief Steward: Martin Hagland
Date: 9 June 2012 Starter: 
Event Level: Regional Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Sunny Course Length: 900m

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 21 Persson Adam SWE 1:00.090 1:00.090
2 264 Albiz Phillipe SWE 1:01.320 1:01.320
3 108 Johansson Klaes SWE 1:01.321 1:01.321
4 268 Sanne Christoffer SWE 1:01.340 1:01.340
5 165 Nas Ali NOR 1:01.430 1:01.430
6 148 Borg Mattias SWE 1:01.840 1:01.840
7 204 Armfelt Mauritz SWE 1:02.130 1:02.130
8 126 Jancey Adrian NOR 1:02.220 1:02.220
9 224 Moe Lasse NOR 1:02.430 1:02.430
10 893 Christner Per SWE 1:02.460 1:02.460
11 1295 Mondt Deen NED 1:02.650 1:02.650
12 471 Holm Ross SWE 1:02.750 1:02.750
13 924 Ottesen Herman NOR 1:02.940 1:02.940
14 62 Pattrickson Henning Philip NOR 1:03.090 1:03.090
15 424 Meurling Max SWE 1:03.220 1:03.220
16 890 Hagman Petter SWE 1:03.280 1:03.280
17 159 Wangsten Fredrik SWE 1:03.440 1:03.440
18 252 Klawitter Martin SWE 1:03.470 1:03.470
19 x001 Tjernström Marcus SWE 1:03.500 1:03.500
20 673 Krown Lucas SWE 1:03.530 1:03.530
21 724 Lindgren Calle SWE 1:03.900 1:03.900
22 948 Häggström Andreas SWE 1:04.000 1:04.000
23 x002 Ekman Samuel SWE 1:04.100 1:04.100
24 287 Rogbrant Fredrik SWE 1:04.130 1:04.130
25 927 Niva Printz Albin SWE 1:04.160 1:04.160
26 1023 Björk Isak SWE 1:04.220 1:04.220
27 x003 Lillecreutz Gustav SWE 1:04.340 1:04.340
28 913 Berntsson David SWE 1:04.470 1:04.470
29 94 Terblanche Terry RSA 1:04.630 1:04.630
30 380 Johansson Robert SWE 1:04.690 1:04.690
31 904 Taube Anders SWE 1:04.780 1:04.780
32 817 Bergström Axel SWE 1:04.820 1:04.820
33 x004 Inde Anders SWE 1:04.850 1:04.850
34 660 Spenner Oliver SWE 1:05.060 1:05.060
35 849 Menessey Abel SWE 1:05.310 1:05.310
36 131 Nilsson Kim SWE 1:05.311 1:05.311
37 820 Eriksson Jakob SWE 1:05.530 1:05.530
38 272 Edoff Martin SWE 1:05.560 1:05.560
39 284 Torstensson Stefan SWE 1:05.590 1:05.590
40 395 Tobrand Alexander SWE 1:05.640 1:05.640
41 938 Erlandsson Erik SWE 1:05.710 1:05.710
42 294 Molin Fredrik SWE 1:06.720 1:06.720
43 930 Hulth Martin SWE 1:06.880 1:06.880
44 1065 Tillius Benjamin SWE 1:06.900 1:06.900
45 x005 Cassana Lamin SWE 1:06.910 1:06.910
46 x006 Dahlstrand Jon SWE 1:07.060 1:07.060
47 743 Harryson Nikolaus SWE 1:07.280 1:07.280
48 x007 Göransson Anton SWE 1:07.470 1:07.470
49 x008 Eriksson Max SWE 1:07.500 1:07.500
50 1031 Andersson Tommy SWE 1:07.570 1:07.570
51 x009 Odenheim Anton SWE 1:07.750 1:07.750



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Ravenhill 6.0 Promoter: Jairo Carrasco
Location: Göteborg, Sweden Chief Steward: Martin Hagland
Date: 9 June 2012 Starter: 
Event Level: Regional Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Sunny Course Length: 900m

Downhill Skateboard Continued Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best
52 1056 Ingolf John SWE 1:07.810 1:07.810
53 x010 Larsson Hannes SWE 1:07.840 1:07.840
54 x011 Parsmo Sebastian SWE 1:08.530 1:08.530
55 863 Carrasco Jairo PER 1:08.840 1:08.840
56 x012 Särnhed Oliver SWE 1:08.940 1:08.940
57 x013 Andrén Olof SWE 1:09.070 1:09.070
58 x014 Wiklander Carl Jonas SWE 1:09.250 1:09.250
59 x015 Lindgren Oskar SWE 1:09.560 1:09.560
60 x016 Blomqvist Fredrik SWE 1:09.660 1:09.660
61 x017 Aronsson Kalle SWE 1:10.070 1:10.070
62 x018 Urban Aaron SWE 1:10.720 1:10.720
63 1067 Priestly Sam NOR 1:11.350 1:11.350
64 x019 Hulth Max SWE 1:11.440 1:11.440
65 x020 Linder Kristoffer SWE 1:11.500 1:11.500
66 x021 Rockström Alex SWE 1:11.570 1:11.570
67 x022 Löfström Mattias SWE 1:11.840 1:11.840
68 x023 Erlandsson John SWE 1:11.910 1:11.910
69 x024 Kalmér Elis SWE 1:12.160 1:12.160
70 x025 Olsson Emil SWE 1:12.310 1:12.310
71 x026 Rockström Isak SWE 1:12.630 1:12.630
72 x027 Walter Max SWE 1:12.630 1:12.630
73 1050 Larsson Alexander SWE 1:12.750 1:12.750
74 1049 Richardsson (F) Anna SWE 1:13.030 1:13.030
75 x028 Palmhager Simon SWE 1:13.150 1:13.150
76 x029 Lindström Olle SWE 1:13.220 1:13.220
77 x030 Aus Jacob SWE 1:13.530 1:13.530
78 x031 Söderström Aron SWE 1:13.870 1:13.870
79 x032 Stolpe Wikström Ville SWE 1:13.970 1:13.970
80 x033 Funck Norehäll Gustav SWE 1:14.280 1:14.280
81 x034 Persson Odd SWE 1:14.370 1:14.370
82 x035 Prahl Noak SWE 1:14.500 1:14.500
83 1060 Spenner Eliot SWE 1:14.600 1:14.600
84 x036 Andersson Anton SWE 1:15.100 1:15.100
85 x037 Hedén Hatunen Jacob SWE 1:15.850 1:15.850
86 765 Paakkari Ulf SWE 1:16.120 1:16.120
87 x038 Janowicz Zeke SWE 1:16.410 1:16.410
88 x039 Printz Isac SWE 1:17.250 1:17.250
89 x040 Olsson Axel SWE 1:17.350 1:17.350
90 x041 Medbrant Carl SWE 1:17.530 1:17.530
91 x042 Lundqvist Frifelt Tim SWE 1:18.940 1:18.940
92 1053 Hansson Olle SWE 1:24.150 1:24.150
93 x043 El Mansouri Mattias SWE 1:24.250 1:24.250
94 x044 Hultman Kalle SWE 1:26.910 1:26.910
95 x045 Söderberg Martin SWE 1:27.160 1:27.160
96 x046 Blomqvist Kevin SWE 1:27.440 1:27.440
97 x047 Fisher Eliot SWE 1:27.780 1:27.780

Women Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 1049 Richardsson Anna SWE 1:13.030 1:13.030



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Ravenhill 6.0 Promoter: Jairo Carrasco
Location: Göteborg, Sweden Chief Steward: Martin Hagland
Date: 9 June 2012 Starter: 
Event Level: Regional Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Sunny Course Length: 900m

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Qualifying (Age 14-17)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 893 Christner Per SWE 1:02.460 1:02.460
2 1295 Mondt Deen NL 1:02.650 1:02.650
3 424 Meurling Max SWE 1:03.220 1:03.220
4 x002 Ekman Samuel SWE 1:04.100 1:04.100
5 927 Niva Printz Albin SWE 1:04.160 1:04.160
6 1023 Björk Isak SWE 1:04.220 1:04.220
7 x003 Lillecreutz Gustav SWE 1:04.340 1:04.340
8 x004 Inde Anders SWE 1:04.850 1:04.850
9 820 Eriksson Jakob SWE 1:05.530 1:05.530
10 395 Tobrant Alexander SWE 1:05.640 1:05.640
11 938 Erlandsson Erik SWE 1:05.710 1:05.710
12 1065 Tillius Benjamin SWE 1:06.900 1:06.900
13 x005 Cassana Lamin SWE 1:06.910 1:06.910
14 x008 Eriksson Max SWE 1:07.500 1:07.500
15 x009 Odenheim Anton SWE 1:07.750 1:07.750
16 x012 Särnhed Oliver SWE 1:08.940 1:08.940
17 x013 Andrén Olof SWE 1:09.070 1:09.070
18 x014 Wiklander Carl Jonas SWE 1:09.250 1:09.250
19 x015 Lindgren Oscar SWE 1:09.560 1:09.560
20 x016 Blomqvist Fredrik SWE 1:09.660 1:09.660
21 x017 Aronsson Kalle SWE 1:10.070 1:10.070
22 x018 Urban Aaron SWE 1:10.720 1:10.720
23 x021 Rockström Alex SWE 1:11.570 1:11.570
24 x022 Löfström Mattias SWE 1:11.840 1:11.840
25 x023 Erlandsson John SWE 1:11.910 1:11.910
26 x024 Kalmér Elis SWE 1:12.160 1:12.160
27 x026 Rockström Isak SWE 1:12.630 1:12.630
28 x028 Palmhager Simon SWE 1:13.150 1:13.150
29 x029 Lindström Olle SWE 1:13.220 1:13.220
30 x030 Aus Jacob SWE 1:13.530 1:13.530
31 x032 Stolpe Wikström Ville SWE 1:13.970 1:13.970
32 x033 Funck Norrhäll Gustav SWE 1:14.280 1:14.280
33 x035 Prahl Noak SWE 1:14.500 1:14.500
34 1060 Spenner Eliott SWE 1:14.600 1:14.600
35 x036 Andersson Anton SWE 1:15.100 1:15.100
36 x037 Hedén Hautanen Jacob SWE 1:15.850 1:15.850
37 x038 Janowicz Zeke SWE 1:16.410 1:16.410
38 x039 Printz Isac SWE 1:17.250 1:17.250
39 x040 Olsson Axel SWE 1:17.350 1:17.350
40 x041 Medbrant Carl SWE 1:17.530 1:17.530
41 x042 Lundqvist Frifelt Tim SWE 1:18.940 1:18.940
42 1053 Hansson Olle SWE 1:24.150 1:24.150
43 x043 El Mansouri Mattias SWE 1:24.250 1:24.250
44 x044 Hultman Kalle SWE 1:26.910 1:26.910
45 x045 Söderberg Martin SWE 1:27.160 1:27.160
46 x046 Blomqvist Kevin SWE 1:27.440 1:27.440
47 x047 Fisher Elliot SWE 1:27.780 1:27.780


